
Home Team Name Score Visiting Team Name Score Date

Kiln Creek 227 Warwick Yacht 265 7/7/2022
Time

Event # Stroke Age Swimmer Name Team(Abbr) Min Sec Hdrth
1 IM 9-10 Boys Kai Manadero KC 1: 45. 60
2 IM 9-10 Girls Olivia Ulsas KC 1: 39. 59
3 IM 11-12 Boys Jackson Brumback WYCC 1: 47. 53
4 IM 11-12 Girls Hadley Brooks WYCC 1: 35. 65
5 IM 13-14 Boys Jacob Coleman WYCC 1: 18. 68
6 IM 13-14 Girls Aliyah Stupar KC 1: 21. 72
7 IM 15-18 Boys Charlie Griffiths WYCC 1: 07. 91
8 IM 15-18 Girls Mia Weisiger KC 1: 20. 56
9 25 free 6 & Under Boys Quinn Ulsas KC 31. 85

10 25 free 6 & Under Girls Madison Lefkowicz WYCC 32. 94
11 25 free 7-8 Boys Brantley Brooks WYCC 19. 31
12 25 free 7-8 Girls Lilly McMichael KC 20. 44
13 50 free 9-10 Boys Hudson Beale WYCC 42. 06
14 50 free 9-10 Girls Addison Blackmon WYCC 37. 75
15 50 free 11-12 Boys Noah Boyd KC 40. 54
16 50 free 11-12 Girls Lilly Blackmon WYCC 35. 30
17 50 free 13-14 Boys Aidan Capobianco KC 31. 91
18 50 free 13-14 Girls Aliyah Stupar KC 32. 21
19 50 free 15-18 Boys Aidan McGowan WYCC 25. 47
20 50 free 15-18 Girls Isabel Marstellar WYCC 30. 06
21 25 brst 8 & Under Boys David Kobulnicky KC 29. 19
22 25 brst 8 & Under Girls Lilly McMichael KC 32. 12
23 50 brst 9-10 Boys Kai Manadero KC 52. 18
24 50 brst 9-10 Girls Lilly Whelan KC 57. 84
25 50 brst 11-12 Boys McAllister Chambers KC 44. 44
26 50 brst 11-12 Girls Carys Caggiano WYCC 49. 21
27 50 brst 13-14 Boys Christopher Caggiano WYCC 40. 06
28 50 brst 13-14 Girls Aliyah Stupar KC 42. 41
29 50 brst 15-18 Boys Charlie Griffiths WYCC 34. 29
30 50 brst 15-18 Girls Isabel Marstellar WYCC 39. 92
31 25 back 6 & Under Boys Daniel Steward KC 41. 16
32 25 back 6 & Under Girls Madison Lefkowicz WYCC 41. 56
33 25 back 7-8 Boys Brantley Brooks WYCC 25. 16
34 25 back 7-8 Girls Zoe Blackmon WYCC 26. 66
35 50 back 9-10 Boys AJ Thompson KC 59. 19
36 50 back 9-10 Girls Addison Blackmon WYCC 46. 32
37 50 back 11-12 Boys McAllister Chambers KC 37. 22
38 50 back 11-12 Girls Hadley Brooks WYCC 47. 59
39 50 back 13-14 Boys Sean Patrick Campbell WYCC 37. 93
40 50 back 13-14 Girls Alora Chappell WYCC 42. 25
41 50 back 15-18 Boys Aidan McGowan WYCC 28. 28
42 50 back 15-18 Girls Isabel Marstellar WYCC 36. 28
43 25 fly 8 & Under Boys David Kobulnicky KC 25. 13
44 25 fly 8 & Under Girls Zoe Blackmon WYCC 26. 09
45 50 Fly 9-10 Boys Kai Manadero KC 49. 93
46 50 Fly 9-10 Girls Olivia Ulsas KC 47. 00
47 50 Fly 11-12 Boys McAllister Chambers KC 35. 94
48 50 Fly 11-12 Girls Lilly Blackmon WYCC 39. 68
49 50 Fly 13-14 Boys Jacob Coleman WYCC 37. 50
50 50 Fly 13-14 Girls Elly McGowan WYCC 39. 18
51 50 Fly 15-18 Boys Aidan McGowan WYCC 28. 47
52 50 Fly 15-18 Girls Mia Weisiger KC 36. 09
53 200 med RL Boys K. Manadero, N. Krisik, KC 2: 32. 03

B. Choi, M. Chambers
54 200 med RL Girls A. Blackmon, E. McGowan, WYCC 2: 34. 46

L. Blackmon, I. Marstellar
55 200 free RL Boys J. Coleman, H. Beale, WYCC 2: 19. 06

J. Brumback, A. McGowan
56 200 free RL Girls L. Whelan, A. Weisiger, KC 2: 26. 32

A. Hofman, A. Detwiler


